:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7694006

Nov 05, 2023 - 02:43 (UTC)

In epoch 240,437 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 784232 - 0.016930656 ETH®
31.97 USD

2 784233 - 0.016958480 ETH®
32.02 USD

3 784234 - 0.016953796 ETH®
32.01 USD

4 784235 - 0.016925604 ETH®
31.96 USD

S 784236 - 0.016951101 ETH®
32.01 USD

6 784237 - 0.016915033 ETH®
31.94 USD

7 784238 - 0.016929479 ETH®
31.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7694006
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/240437
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784232
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784233
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784234
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784235
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784236
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784237
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784238
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Validator Id

784239

784240

784241

784242

784243

784244

784245

784246

784247

Validator Id

184980

Amount

- 0.016907228
31.93 USD

- 0.016937930
31.98 USD

- 0.016948671
32.00 USD

- 0.016940749
31.99 USD

- 0.016702940
31.54 USD

- 0.016732554
31.60 USD

- 0.016757999
31.64 USD

- 0.016782366
31.69 USD

- 0.016671645
31.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.041439405
78.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784239
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784240
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784241
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784242
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784243
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784244
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784245
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784246
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/784247
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/184980

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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